
Warwick TOUCAN 2026: Leaderboard
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Alessio Cocciolo Warwick Uni 576 60 37

2 Jack McKay Warwick Uni 562 60 30

3 Jake O'Reilly Birmingham Uni 561 60 30

4 Alfie Toohey Birmingham Uni 550 60 24

5 Oscar Carter Warwick Uni 544 60 22

Alex Fido Oxford Uni Alumni (Guest) 537 60 18

6 Krish Panyam Warwick Uni 534 60 16

7 Daniel Hodsdon Warwick Uni 523 59 21

8 Quentin Delepine Oxford Uni 508 60 16

9 Eli Jarosz Oxford Uni 492 60 13

10 Josh Norman Warwick Uni 492 60 11

11 Ahmed Zidan Northampton Uni 476 60 12

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Sophie Roberts Birmingham Uni 574 60 35

2 Julianna Ostrovska Birmingham Uni 569 60 31

3 Rohit Ravichandran Warwick Uni 560 60 35

4 Abi Speltinckx Northampton Uni 556 60 26

5 Emma Howes Oxford Uni 556 60 25

6 Emily Summers Oxford Uni 554 60 25

7 Lamya Majeed Birmingham Uni 549 60 23

8 Becky Stacey Birmingham Uni 529 59 22

9 Imogen Bartin Warwick Uni 510 60 11

10 Narmeen Shahzad Warwick Uni 488 60 6

11 Sarah Blackman Warwick Uni 485 60 6

12 Vivian Xue Oxford Uni 429 60 3

13 Hatice Kubra Baki Oxford Uni 392 56 5

14 Kata Czirbesz Northampton Uni 346 57 1

Compound Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Kian Watkins Birmingham Uni 585 60 45
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2 Thomas Hughes Warwick Uni 577 60 37

3 Christopher Guerin Warwick Uni 569 60 29

4 Noelito Parina Warwick Uni 564 60 24

5 Thomas Bland Birmingham Uni 561 60 21

6 Benjamin Pepper Birmingham Uni 0 0 0

Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Toby Perks Warwick Uni 322 58 0

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Oliver Hicks Birmingham Uni 578 60 40

2 Alex Kendrew Birmingham Uni 540 60 22

3 Jake Woolley Warwick Uni 522 60 16

4 Josuf Hyseni Birmingham Uni 504 60 10

5 Leon Cao Warwick Uni 487 60 10

6 Arran Bligh Oxford Uni 375 59 3

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Madeline Sterry Warwick Uni 503 60 12

2 Urvi Joshi Birmingham Uni 478 60 4

3 Emma Lord Oxford Uni 465 60 6

4 Joelyn Han Warwick Uni 456 60 4

5 Roxana Sherahmad Birmingham Uni 420 60 4

6 Tania Dephin Chiang Oxford Uni 411 60 2

7 Izzy Copsey Northampton Uni 0 0 0

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Baldip Singh Chohan Birmingham Uni Novice 536 60 13

2 William Threlfall Birmingham Uni Novice 483 60 9

3 Robin Acheson Warwick Uni Novice 479 60 7

4 Hongyi Xi Warwick Uni Novice 440 59 7

5 Anthony Webb Warwick Uni Novice 424 60 1

6 Shantanu Shersia Warwick Uni Novice 422 60 5

7 Adebiyi Momoh Oxford Uni Novice 405 58 4
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8 Harry Chadwick Warwick Uni Novice 325 53 1

Muhammad Fariq Adam Bin Nasaharudin Oxford Brookes (Guest) Novice 299 49 1

9 Keshav Sawmy Warwick Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Gigi Irwin Warwick Uni Novice 513 60 13

2 Bethany Harding Birmingham Uni Novice 488 60 10

3 Gabriela Jozefowicz Warwick Uni Novice 457 60 7

4 Léa Stanciu Warwick Uni Novice 444 60 5

5 Courteney Robinson Warwick Uni Novice 440 60 4

6 Grace Rhodes Birmingham Uni Novice 421 58 9

7 Fei Fang Oxford Uni Novice 356 57 4

8 Mary Kehoe Warwick Uni Novice 330 53 6

9 Birungi Priscilla Gina Oxford Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Compound Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Milo Mycka Warwick Uni Novice 534 60 10

Novice Compound Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Sapphire Pearse Birmingham Uni Novice 544 60 8

2 Aleksandra Michalska Birmingham Uni Novice 527 60 3

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Alexandru Marina Birmingham Uni Novice 459 60 8

2 Harrison Glover Birmingham Uni Novice 449 60 8

3 Sindid Ahmed Warwick Uni Novice 415 59 7

4 Ben Ahlert Warwick Uni Novice 344 58 2

5 Hon Lam Liao Northampton Uni Novice 182 39 1

6 Elvis Lau Northampton Uni Novice 107 24 1

Novice Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Leoni Saull Birmingham Uni Novice 488 60 6

2 Ceylan Ilayda Yilmaz Birmingham Uni Novice 451 60 3
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3 Heather Li Birmingham Uni Novice 443 60 5

4 Alana Ward Northampton Uni Novice 323 57 2

5 Charleigh Finch Birmingham Uni Novice 296 56 4

6 Suet Lam Ng Northampton Uni Novice 200 46 0

7 Fee Powell Northampton Uni Novice 190 42 1

8 Laura Harvey Northampton Uni Novice 97 23 0

9 Daniella Sz Northampton Uni Novice 83 19 0

10 Lala Nwolisa Northampton Uni Novice 0 0 0

10 Nadeen Salim Northampton Uni Novice 0 0 0


